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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 27 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
30/10/2021 - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PVK Orion 1:03.22 644 Q 29.51 33.71
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:04.28 613 Q 29.32 34.96
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Novi Sad 1:04.37 610 Q 29.66 34.71
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:04.44 608 Q 31.39 33.05
5. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Spartak 1:05.80 571 Q 30.26 35.54
6. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:06.76 547 Q 30.56 36.20
7. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.10 539 Q 30.84 36.26
8. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:07.40 531 Q 31.75 35.65
9. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:07.86 521 Q 31.56 36.30

10. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:08.16 514 Q 31.56 36.60
11. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:08.20 513 Q 31.68 36.52
12. BARAMACHEVA, Eva 97 Nort Macedonia 1:08.81 499 Q 31.81 37.00
13. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.29 489 Q 31.54 37.75
14. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.44 486 Q 32.69 36.75
15. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 1:09.51 484 Q 31.92 37.59
16. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:09.61 482 Q 32.06 37.55
17. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:09.82 478 ? 32.32 37.50

MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 1:09.82 478 ? 32.76 37.06
19. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 1:10.27 469 32.35 37.92
20. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:10.72 460 32.22 38.50
21. DEGIRMENCI, Defne Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.94 456 32.72 38.22
22. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:11.75 440 33.32 38.43
23. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:12.46 428 33.66 38.80
24. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:12.83 421 34.09 38.74
25. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 1:13.02 418 32.93 40.09
26. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:14.67 391 34.41 40.26
27. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:14.75 389 33.97 40.78
28. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 1:14.95 386 33.04 41.91
29. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:15.06 385 34.66 40.40
30. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:15.39 380 34.40 40.99
31. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:15.49 378 34.35 41.14
32. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:15.92 372 34.17 41.75
33. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:17.59 348 35.92 41.67
34. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:18.33 338 34.83 43.50
35. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:19.76 320 36.98 42.78
36. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.45 312 36.40 44.05
37. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:21.09 305 36.61 44.48
38. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:22.17 293 37.56 44.61
39. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:23.96 275 36.94 47.02
40. MILUTINOVIĆ, Srna 10 Dinamo 1:24.97 265 38.64 46.33
41. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 1:25.91 256 38.54 47.37
42. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:26.39 252 38.83 47.56
43. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:34.00 196 44.03 49.97
44. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 1:34.48 193 42.64 51.84
45. KISIC, Stasa 10 Proleter 1:39.38 165 44.36 55.02
46. JEVTIC, Nevena 10 Proleter 2:03.66 86 54.96 1:08.70

13 - 14 godina

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:06.76 547 Q 30.56 36.20
2. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:08.20 513 Q 31.68 36.52
3. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:09.82 478 ? 32.32 37.50
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:10.72 460 32.22 38.50
5. DEGIRMENCI, Defne Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.94 456 32.72 38.22
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:11.75 440 33.32 38.43
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 27, Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:12.46 428 33.66 38.80
8. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:12.83 421 34.09 38.74
9. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:14.67 391 34.41 40.26

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:14.75 389 33.97 40.78
11. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:15.39 380 34.40 40.99
12. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:15.49 378 34.35 41.14
13. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 1:17.59 348 35.92 41.67
14. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:18.33 338 34.83 43.50
15. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.45 312 36.40 44.05
16. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:22.17 293 37.56 44.61
17. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:23.96 275 36.94 47.02

12 godina i mlađi

1. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 1:13.02 418 32.93 40.09
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:15.06 385 34.66 40.40
3. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:19.76 320 36.98 42.78
4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:21.09 305 36.61 44.48
5. MILUTINOVIĆ, Srna 10 Dinamo 1:24.97 265 38.64 46.33
6. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:26.39 252 38.83 47.56
7. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:34.00 196 44.03 49.97
8. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 1:34.48 193 42.64 51.84
9. KISIC, Stasa 10 Proleter 1:39.38 165 44.36 55.02

10. JEVTIC, Nevena 10 Proleter 2:03.66 86 54.96 1:08.70


